

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.**

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**FIRST APPEAL NO.15 OF 2020**

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
<p>None Present.</p> <p><u>CORAM : D.S. DESHMUKH</u></p> <p><u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u></p> <p>Date : 6<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2021</p> <p><b>2 weeks</b> time is granted for supplying copies &amp; for paying printing charges.</p> <p>Sd/- Registrar (Judl.- II)</p> <p>ppg – R(J-II) – 06.09.2021</p>	